Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Wood - (1505458) - City of Bradford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.81
1:07.52
1:07.91
1:07.92
1:09.19
1:09.37
1:09.71
1:14.09
1:20.69
1:41.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.81
1:07.91
1:09.37
1:07.52
1:07.92
1:09.19
1:09.71
1:14.09
1:20.69

1:41.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

425
412
405
404
383
380
374
311
241

120

WA Pts

425
405
380
412
404
383
374
311
241

120

Round

Round

Date

08/06/24
19/11/23
06/01/24
30/09/23
08/07/23
03/12/23
27/111/22
10/07/22
12/12/21

19/01/20

Date

08/06/24
06/01/24
03/12/23
19/11/23
30/09/23
08/07/23
27/11/22
10/07/22
12/12/21

19/01/20

Meet

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B

City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023
Harrogate District SC Janus Meet 2024

City of Leeds Sept/Oct Meet 2023

Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023

Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2023
City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler
Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2020

Meet

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B
Harrogate District SC Janus Meet 2024

Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2023
City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023
City of Leeds Sept/Oct Meet 2023

Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023

City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler
Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2020

Venue
Scarborough
Leeds
Harrogate
Leeds
Bridlington
Leeds
Leeds

Ponds Forge
Leeds

Shipley

Venue

Scarborough
Harrogate
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Bridlington
Leeds
Ponds Forge
Leeds

Shipley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
likley

Co Bradford

Co Bradford

likley

Iikley

Club Swam Under

likley

Co Bradford
Co Bradford

Co Bradford

likley

likley

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



