## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emily Wood - (1505458) - City of Bradford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.81	425		08/06/24	Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B	Scarborough		3
1:07.52	412	Н	19/11/23	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:07.91	405	Н	06/01/24	Harrogate District SC Janus Meet 2024	Harrogate	Ilkley	3
1:07.92	404	Н	30/09/23	City of Leeds Sept/Oct Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:09.19	383		08/07/23	Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023	Bridlington		3
1:09.37	380		03/12/23	Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2023	Leeds		3
1:09.71	374	Н	27/11/22	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:14.09	311	Н	10/07/22	Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler	Ponds Forge	Ilkley	3
1:20.69	241		12/12/21	Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021	Leeds		3
1:41.62	120	Н	19/01/20	Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2020	Shipley	Ilkley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.81	425		08/06/24	Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2024 A&B	Scarborough		3
1:07.91	405	Н	06/01/24	Harrogate District SC Janus Meet 2024	Harrogate	likley	3
1:09.37	380		03/12/23	Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2023	Leeds		3
1:07.52	412	Н	19/11/23	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:07.92	404	Н	30/09/23	City of Leeds Sept/Oct Meet 2023	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:09.19	383		08/07/23	Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023	Bridlington		3
1:09.71	374	Н	27/11/22	City of Bradford SC Winter Short Course Meet	Leeds	Co Bradford	3
1:14.09	311	Н	10/07/22	Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler	Ponds Forge	likley	3
1:20.69	241		12/12/21	Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021	Leeds		3
1:41.62	120	Н	19/01/20	Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet 2020	Shipley	likley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS